		OCD-HOR	HOBBSOCD		
Form 3160-5 (February 2005) DE	UNITED STATES PARTMENT OF THE IN	NTERIOR	APR 2 2 2013		FORM APPROVED OM B No. 1004-0137 Expires: March 31, 2007
BU				5. Lease Seria NMNM	l No.
Do not use this	IOTICES AND REPO form for proposals to (. Use Form 3160-3 (AP	drill or to re-e	Pater an /En		, Allottee or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRIP	LICATE- Other instruc	ctions on reve	rse side.	7. If Unit or	CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.
	Gas Well	F. Permil		8. Well Nar LEON	ne and No. ARD BROS A-2
2. Name of Operator Patterson Oper		зу С (9. API We 30-025-	ell No.
3a Address P.O. Box 50076 Midland, TX 797		3b. Phone No. (includ 432-684-3757	e area code)		d Pool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,	R., M., or Survey Description)				or Parish, State
Section 23, Township 26 South, I	Range 37 East, NMPM	/		Lea, C	
12. CHECK APP	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN	NDICATE NATU	RE OF NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR	OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TY	PE OF ACTION		
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen Fracture Treat	Production (Sta	urt/Resume)	Water Shut-Off
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete		Other Change of Operat
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon Plug Back	Water Disposal	andon	
conducted on this lease or po	cepts all applicable terms, cord ortion of Icase described. File No.: RLB0001332		ns and concerning op	erations	
	ve Date: September 1st, 2010			ſ	1
	and the second se			No e	borl
Change of Operator Effectiv	and the second se	- · · 4		No e	bol
Change of Operator Effectiv	and the second se			No e	bol
Change of Operator Effectiv	ve Date: September 1st, 2010		Prod. Clerk	No e	bol
Change of Operator Effectiv Former Operator: Permok	ve Date: September 1st, 2010		Prod. Clerk	NO 8	bol
Change of Operator Effective Former Operator: Permok	ve Date: September 1st, 2010	Title	Prod. Clerk	01/14/2011	bol
Change of Operator Effective Former Operator: Permok	ve Date: September 1st, 2010 bing is true and correct THIS SPACE FOR FE	Title Date EDERAL OR S	Prod. Clerk	01/14/2011	Bad
Change of Operator Effective Former Operator: Permok	bing is true and correct THIS SPACE FOR FE Jerry Blakley ached. Approval of this notice do ir equitable title to those rights in t	Title Date EDERAL OR S	Prod. Clerk	01/14/2011	bol Pati ED
Change of Operator Effective Former Operator: Permok	ping is true and correct THIS SPACE FOR FE Jerry Blakley ached. Approval of this notice do ir equitable title to those rights in t conduct operations thereon. 13. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c	Title Date EDERAL OR S Des not warrant or the subject lease crime for any person	Prod. Clerk	01/14/2011 USE	Pate ED
Change of Operator Effective Former Operator: Permok	ping is true and correct THIS SPACE FOR FE Jerry Blakley ached. Approval of this notice do ir equitable title to those rights in t conduct operations thereon. 13. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c	Title Date EDERAL OR S Des not warrant or the subject lease crime for any person	Prod. Clerk	01/14/2011 USE	Pate ED

-

GENERAL AGENCY, INC.	BOND/POLICY NUMBER	RLB0001332	000	Ì
A Subsidiary of RLI Insurance Company	BILLING DATE	06-04-2010	40	

RLI Insurance Co. Dept 3300 P.O. Box 844122 Kansas City, MO 64184-4122

نمه يعني

BOND/POLICY PREMIUM INFORMATION

	i x	•		
JUN	2.8	2010	•	

Type of Transaction: Renewal (1, 1, N)

Bond Amount: \$25,000.00

Bond Description: Oil & Gas (statewide- Nm)

Description

Obligee: United States Department Of Th E Interior Bureau Of Land Mgmt

Principal: Penergy, Inc. P.O. Box 50076 Midland, TX 79710

W

RLI	Insurance	

Phone Number: (713) 961-1300 (713) 961-0285 Fax Number:

Effective Date: 09-01-2010 09-01-2011 Expiration Date:



	Description	Gross Commission Premium Percent Commission		Net Premium			
	Surety - Bond	\$	1,375.00			\$	1,375.00
		<u>.</u>			Total:	\$	1,375.00
Call · witte	-mail Policy		Ŵ	Ger	Ryan		6/16

Visit us at our WEB site www.rlicorp.com